Downstairs Diner Menu
September 2013

Monday, Sept. 2 — CLOSED FOR LABOR DAY

Tuesday, Sept. 3 — Creamed chicken with noodles, baby carrots, steamed
broccoli

Wednesday, Sept. 4 — Baked fish, rice pilaf, roasted vegetables

Thursday, Sept. 5 — Pork chop, black-eyed peas, fried okra, bread

Friday, Sept. 6 — Chicken fingers, mashed potatoes, green peas

Monday, Sept. 9 — Tuna salad, fresh fruit, tomato wedges
Tuesday, Sept. 10 — Meatloaf, spinach casserole, mashed potatoes
Wednesday, Sept. 11 — Chicken pie, Italian vegetables, coleslaw
Thursday, Sept. 12 — Spaghetti w/meat sauce, tossed salad, bread
Friday, Sept. 13 — Fried chicken, sweet potatoes, steamed cabbage

Monday, Sept. 16 — Macaroni and cheese, butterbeans, coleslaw
Tuesday, Sept. 17 — Baked ham, au gratin potatoes, steamed broccoli
Wednesday, Sept. 18 — Chicken and dumplings, Italian vegetables
Thursday, Sept. 19 — Beef-vegetable soup, tossed salad

Friday, Sept. 20 — Italian sausage, black-eyed peas, fruit, bread

Monday, Sept. 23 — Meat lasagna, tossed salad, fruit, bread

Tuesday, Sept. 24 — Pork roast, broccoli casserole, sautéed squash
Wednesday, Sept. 25 — Chicken and dressing, green beans, cranberry sauce
Thursday, Sept. 26 — Meatloaf, mashed potatoes, green peas

Friday, Sept. 27 — Fried fish, scalloped potatoes, baby carrots

Monday, Sept. 30 — Chicken salad, fresh fruit, tomato wedges



